White Wines

Bulgaria

Greus Chardonnay & Viogner Tohun winery
Greus Sauvignon Blanc Tohun winery

Tohun Chardonnay Barrique  Tohun winery

Bone Dry Hippie Wine Hippies
/Sauvignon Blanc/

Enira White Bessa Valley
Dogma [3ara Estate

/Sauvignon Blanc/

Italy
Sparkling

Prosecco Extra Dry ~ DOC  Anna Spinato

61 Franciacorta DOCG  Berlucchi

Extra Brut
85% Chardonnay, 15% Pinot Noir

Trentino - Alto Adige

K Bianco Kaltern
/Pino Bianco, Chardonnay, Sauvignon/

Chardonnay DOC  Endrizzi
Dalis Bianco Endrizzi
Pinot Blanc Haltern
Riesling DOC  Endrizzi

Sauvignon Kaltern

28 v

28 lv

34 v

34 |y

44 v

44 v

38 Iv

86 Iv

36 Iv

42 lv

42 lv

43 lv

48 v

48 v



Toscana

Bianco di Binto IGT

Poggio Capponi

/Nermentino, Trebbiano, Chardonnay/

Villa Antinori Bianco  IGT

Antinori

/Trebbiano, Malvasis, Pinot Blanc, Pinat Grigio/

Frivli
Sauvignon 00C
Pinot Grigio D0C

Pinot Grigio Ramato  DOC
Sauvignon D0C

Pinat Grigio Mongris  DOC

Villa Solais D0C

/Nermentino di Sardegna/

Sicily
BI0 Vitese Chardonnay DOC
BIO Vitese Sauvignon DOC
BIO Vitese Grillo D0C

Barbazzale D0C

/Inzolia, Vionier/

CDC Bianco IGP

Adenzia D0C

/Grillo, Inzolia/

Antonutti
Antonutti
Antonutti
Marco Felluga
Marco Felluga

Sardegna

Cantina Santadi

Colomba Bianca
Colomba Bianca
Colomba Bianca

Cottanera

32 v

48 lv

40 v

40 Iv

40 Iv

46 v

46 v

34 v

30 Iv

30 Iv

30 Iv

36 Iv

Cristo di Campobello 36 Iv
/Grillo, Inzolia, Chardonnay, Cataratto/

Cristo di Campobello 46 Iv



Campo Viejo Blanco

Niura, Tempranillo Blanco/

La Gabacha

/Sauvignon Blanc /

Ried Sandgrube

/Gruner Veltliner/

\on den terrassen
/Riesling/

Nau Mai

/Sauvignon Blanc/

Babich

/Sauvignon Blanc/

Greus
/Pinot Noir & Syrah/

Libera

/Muskat, Sandanski Misket/

B0 Vitese

/Nerello Mascalese/

Spain
Rioja

Campo Viejo

Rueda

Casa Rojo

Austria

Winzer Krems

Winzer Krems

New Zealand

Marlborough

Babich

Rose

Bulgaria

Tohun Winery

Libera Estate

Italy

Colomba Bianca

S v

38 Iv

35 1v

35 1v

38 Iv

Bl Iv

28 v

32 v

30 Iv



C D C Bianco Cristo Di Campobello 36 Iv
/Nero dAvola/

Giardino IGT  Santa Cristing, 42 v
Antinori

Etna DOC  Cottanera by ly
France

Perle de Roseline Sainte Roseline by ly

/Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan, Cinsault, Grenache noir, Syrah/

Lampe de Meduse Sainte Roseline 80 v
/Cinsault, Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Tibouren/

Red Wines

Bulgaria
Midalidare Midalidare Estate 32 lv
/Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit verdot/
Enira Reserva Bessa Valley 58 Iv

/Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon/

Italy

Trentino - Alto Adige

Pinot Nero Reserva  DOC  Endrizzi 58 Iv
Toscana
Chianti Superiore Sparviero 36 Iv

/Sangiovese/

Serpaiolo IGT  Endrizzi 40 v

/Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese/

Tinorso IGT  Fattoria 62 Iv
/Merlot, Syrah/ Poggio Capponi



Roccamora
/Negroamaro/

Critera
/Primitivo/

Cubardi
/Primitivo/

Noras
/Cannonau/

Vitese Syrah

CDC Rosso
/Nero d'Avola/

Sangre De Toro
/Garnacha, Carinena/

Sauvignon Blanc

Prosecco 200 ml

Castel Firmian

/Pinot Grigio/

Pinot Grigio

DOC

IGT

IGT

D0C

DOC

D0C

p0C

Puglia

Schola Sarmenti

Schola Sarmenti

Schola Sarmenti

Sardegna
Cantina Santadi
Sicily

Colomba Bianca

Cristo Di Campobello

Spain

Torres

Wine 0.375 ml

White Wines

Bulgaria

Terra Tangra

Italy

Anna Spinato

Mezzacorona

Antonutti

36 Iv

31 lv

ha |y

h4 v

30 Iv

35 lv

35 1v

18 Iv

15 v

18 Iv

24 v



Sauvignon 00C

Sauvignon Collio  DOC

Chateau Montaud

Perle de Roseline

Antonutti
Marco Felluga
Rose

France
Cotes de Provance

Sainte Roseline

24 v

26 Iv

24 v

24 v

/Cabernet sauvignon, Carignan, Cinsault, Grenache nair, Syrah/

Nero d'Avola D0C

Sangre De Toro
/Garnacha, Carinena/

A glass of wine

[peyc CoBUHBOH bniaH
[peyc WapaoHe u BuoHue
TaryH Wapaore bapuk

[lpat Hunu

/CoBUHbOH bnaH/
EHupa Yaur

[lorma
/CoBUHbOH BnaH/

Red Wines

Italy

Stemmari

Spain

Torres

150 ml

benu Buna
bwarapus
ToryH

ToryH

ToRyH

YalH Hunuc

beca Banel

Jaapa Ectedr

18 Iv

20 lv

6.90 Iv

28 ns.

28 ns.

34 ns.

34 ns.

44 ng.

44 ng.



Utanua

[lennuso
Mpoceko Exctpa flpad DOC  AHHa CnuHaTto 38 ns.
61 PpaHyaKopTa bepnyku 86 ns.

eKcTpa bpyt

TpeHTuHo - AnTo Aguaske

K buaHko KantepH 36 n8.
/CoBuHbOH bn3H, MuHo buakko, WapaoHe/

WapaoHe DOC  Engpuuu 42 ns.

[lanuc buaHKo EHapuuu 42 ns.

[uHo bnaHK KantepH 45 ne.

PusnuHr DOC  EHgpuuu 48 ne.

CoBUHbLOH bnaH HanTepH 48 ns.
TockaHa

buaHKo 4u buHTO IGT  Moao KanoHu 32 ns.

/BepmenTuHo, TpebuaHo, WapaoHe/

Buna AHTUHOPU buaHKo IGT ~ Mapkesu AHTUHOpU 48 ns.
/TpebuaHo, Mansasus, luHo bnakk, MuHo puao/

Dpuynu
MuHo Mpuao DOC  AHTOHYTU 40 ns.
CoBUHbBOH DOC  AHTOHYTU 40 ns.
Muko puaxo Pamato DOC  AHTOHYTU 40 ns.
CoBUHbBOH DOC  Mapko Menyra 46 ns.

MuHo Mpuao Mowrpuc DOC  Mapko Menyra 46 ne.



Buna Conauc D0C
/BepmerTuro 4u LapaeHus/

BI0 Butese CosuHboH DOC
BI0 Butese Wapaore DOC
BI0 Butese fpuno  DOC

bapbasane 00C

/UH30nus, BuoHube/

CDC buaHko IGP

AaeHuus D0C
/lpuno, UH3onus/

Kamno Buexo bnaHko
/Buypa, bano TemnpaHulio/

Na M36ay4a
/COBUHbOH bnan/

Pua Canarpybe
/[ proHep sentnuHep/

MoH aeH TepaceH
/Pusnunr/

Hay Mau

/COBUHLOH 0naH/

babuy
/COBUHLOH 0n3H/

CapauHus

KaHTUHa CaHTaau

Cuuunus

Konomba buaHka
Konomba buaHka
Konomba buaHka

KoTaHepa

34 ns.

30 ne.

30 ne.

30 ne.

36 ns.

KpucTo au Kamnobeno 36 ne.
/Tpuno, Un3onus, Wapaoe, Katapato/

KpucTo au Kamnobeno 46 n..

UcnaHua

Puoxa

Kamno Buexo

Pyepas

Kaca Poxo

AscTpus

BuHuep Kpemc

BuHuep Kpemc

Hosa JenaHaus

Manbopo

babuy

34 nB

38 ns.

35 ns.

35 ns.

38 ns.

51 ne..



[peyc luHo Hoap § Cupa

fubepa

/Wupoka MenHuwka flosa/

B0 Butese DOC

/Hepeno Mackanese/

COC IGP
/Hepo [IAsona/

[M3pauHo IGT

ETHa DOC

CycymaHueno

Nepn abo PosenuH

Pose

bvarapus

ToryH

flubepa Ectedr

Utanua

Konomba buaHka

Kpucto
au Hamnobeno

CoHTa KpucTuHs,
AHTUHOpPU

KoTaHepa

Ckona CapMeHTU

QQBHQUQ

CeUHT Po3senuH

28 ns

32 ns

30 ne.

36 ns

47 ns.

44 ne.

49 ne.

46 ns

/KabepHe cosuHboH, KapunsaH, CuHco, MpeHaw Hoap, Cupa/

Nlamn gbo Meays

CelHT Po3senuH

/Cunco, peHaw, Mypseap, Cupa, Tubypen/

Muganugape

/KabepHe cosuHbOH, MTu Bepao/

YepseHu BuHa

bvarapus

80 ns.

Muganugape Ectett 32 ns.



EHupa Pe3epsa beca Banel
/Mepno, Cupa, HabepHe cosuHbOH, [leTu Bepao/

Utanua

H8 ns

TpeHTuHo - AnTo Aguaxe

MuHo Hepo Pesepsa DOC  EHapuuu

TockaHa
KuaHTu Cynepuope Cnapsuepo
/Cangxosese/
Cepnalono IGT  Engpuuu

/Mepno, KabepHe cosuHbOoH, CaHaMose3e/

TuHopco IGT  MMogo KanoHu
/Mepno, Cupa/

lynus
Pokamopa D0C Ckona CapmeHTu
/Herpoamapo/
Kputepa IGT Ckona CapMeHTU
/MpumuTtuso/
Kybpau IGT Ckona CapMeHTU
/Mpumutuso/

CapauHus
Hopac DOC  HKaHTuHa CaHTaau
/KaHoHay/

Cuuunus

B10 Butese Cupa DOC  Honomba buaHka

COC IGP HKpucTo
/Hepo n'Asona/ au Kamnobeno

UcnaHus

H8 ns

36 ns

40 ns

62 ne.

36 ns.

37 ns.

h4 n.

b4 ng.

30 ns.

358



CaHrpe ge Topo Topec 35 n8.
/l'apHaya, KapuHeHa/

Buna 0,375 n
benu BuHa
bbarapus
CoBUHBOH b13H Tepa TaHrpa 18 n8
Utanus
llpoceko 200Mn AHHa CnuHaTa 15n18.
Kacten QupmubH  DOC  MeuakopoHa 18 ne.
/MuHo rpugo/
MuHo Mpugo 00C  AntoHyTu 24 ne.
CoBUHbLOH D0C  AnToHyTU 24 ne.

CosuHboH Konnuo DOC  Mapko Menyra 26 ns.

PpaHuus
Wato MoHTO Kot abo MposaHc 24 ns.
Nepn abo PosenuH CedHT Po3enuH 24 ns.

/KabepHe CosuHboH, KapuHaH, CuHco, MpeHaw Hoap, Cupa/

YepBeHu BUHA

Utanua

Hepo o' ABona DOC  Cremapu 18 ns.
Ucnanus

CaHrpe ae Topo Topec 20 ns.

/l3pHaya, KapuHeHa/

Yawa BUHO 150 mn 6.90 ns.
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